
West Chicago High School Band Performance Schedule 2017-2018 

 

Date    Time    Event 

Friday, September 1  6:15 Call Time   Home Football Game #1 

Sunday, September 10  12:30 Call / 1:00 Step-off Winfield Good Old Days Parade 

Tuesday, September 12  7PM    Music Booster Meeting – Choir Room 

Friday, September 15  Right after school (half day) Homecoming Parade 

Friday, September 15  6:15 Call Time   Home Football Game #2 (homecoming) 

Friday, September 29  6:15 Call Time   Home Football Game #3 (with middle schools) 

Tuesday, October 3  After School   ILMEA Auditions @ Addison Trail (select students only) 

Friday, October 13th  6:15 Call Time   Home Football Game #4 

Monday, October 16  7 PM    Marching Showcase – Bishop Gym 

Tuesday, October 17  7PM    Fall Orchestra Concert (orch. winds and perc only) 

Saturday, November 4  TBA    ILMEA District Festival at Elgin HS (select students only) 

Tuesday, November 14  7PM    Music Booster Meeting – Choir Room 

Monday, December 11  7PM    Holiday Orchestra Concert (orch. winds and perc only) 

Thursday, December 14  7PM    Holiday Band Concert 

Saturday, January 20  TBA    Northshore Jazz Fest (jazz band only) 

Friday, February 9  7PM    Jazz Band Concert – Band Room (jazz band only) 

Tuesday, Feb 13  7PM    Music Booster Meeting – Choir Room 

Tuesday, March 6  7PM    Winter Band Concert (w/ Leman & Winfield bands) 

Wednesday, March 7  7PM    Winter Orchestra Concert (orch. winds and perc only) 

Saturday, March 10  AM TBA   Music Booster Pancake Breakfast (jazz band performs) 

Tuesday, April 10  7PM    Music Booster Meeting – Choir Room 

May 3,4,5   7PM    Spring Musical Performances (pit orchestra only) 

Friday, May 11   7PM    Spring Fling (jazz band only) 

Wednesday, May 16  7PM    Spring Band Concert 

Thursday, May 17  7PM    Spring Orchestra Concert (orch. winds and perc only) 

Wednesday, May 23  TBA    Graduation (Sym. Band non-seniors only) 

Monday, May 28  10AM    Memorial Day @ Oakwood Cemetary 

Sunday, July 15   TBA    Railroad Days Parade 



Basketball Pep Band Games 

 All students are required to perform at 5 of the 10 games.  

 Band students will be divided into two Pep Bands (Blue and White). This assignment will determine their exact 

set of games.  Pep Band assignments will be made following chair placement auditions in early October. 

Tuesday, December 5  6:10 Call Time   Blue Band:  Boys Basketball vs. Kaneland 

Friday, December 8  6:10 Call Time   White Band: Boys Basketball vs. Bartlett 

Thursday, January 18  6:10 Call Time   Blue Band: Girls Basketball vs. South Elgin 

Friday, January 19  6:10 Call Time   White Band: Boys Basketball vs. South Elgin 

Tuesday, January 23  6:10 Call Time   Blue Band:  Boys Basketball vs. Glenbard South 

Friday, January 26  6:10 Call Time   White Band: Boys Basketball vs. East Aurora 

Thursday, February 1  6:10 Call Time   White Band: Girls Basketball vs. West Aurora 

Friday, February 2  6:10 Call Time   Blue Band: Boys Basketball vs. West Aurora 

Tuesday, February 6  6:10 Call Time   White Band: Girls Basketball vs. Glenbard East 

Friday, February 16  6:10 Call Time   Blue Band: Boys Basketball vs. Glenbard East 

 

 

 

 

 

 


